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Travelers with Travel Plans in the Next Six Months Comparison
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*Note: Data spanning multiple years, beginning from 1/5/2022.
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When Is Your Next Trip?

14%

25%

25%

23%

13%

I currently do not have any trips planned

Within the next month

In 1-2 months

In 3-5 months

In 6 or more months

0 10 20 30



IMPACT ON TRAVEL PLANS

Travel Sentiment Study Wave 78

When Is Your Next Trip?

14%

25%

25%

23%

13%

8%

21%

26%

30%

15%

I currently do not have any trips planned

Within the next month

In 1-2 months

In 3-5 months

In 6 or more months

0 10 20 30

September 13, 2023  March 1, 2023



IMPACT ON TRAVEL PLANS

Travel Sentiment Study Wave 78

Indicated that Coronavirus Would Greatly Impact their Decision to 
Travel in the Next Six Months
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*Note: Data spanning multiple years, beginning from 1/5/2022.
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Impact of Coronavirus on Decisions to Travel in Next Six Months
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How has the Coronavirus spike impacted your decision to travel in the next 90 days?
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Indicated that Concerns About Personal Financial Situation Would 
Greatly Impact their Decision to Travel in the Next Six Months

*Note: Data spanning multiple years, beginning from 1/5/2022.
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Indicated that Transportation Costs Would Greatly Impact their 
Decision to Travel in the Next Six Months
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*Note: Data spanning multiple years, beginning from 1/5/2022.
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Impact of Gas Prices on Decisions to Travel in Next Six Months
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Indicated that Gas Prices* Would Greatly Impact their Decision to 
Travel in the Next Six Months
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*Note: Prior to 8/31, respondents were asked about the impact of rising gas prices. Beginning on 8/31, rising was removed from the question. 
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Impact of Inflation on Decisions to Travel in Next Six Months
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Indicated that Inflation Would Greatly Impact their Decision to Travel 
in the Next Six Months
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Impact of Airfare Prices on Decisions to Travel in Next Six Months
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Indicated that Airfare Prices Would Greatly Impact their Decision to 
Travel in the Next Six Months
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Longwoods International Research
longwoods-intl.com/covid-19

Miles Partnership COVID-19 Communication Center
covid19.milespartnership.com

Additional Resources

https://longwoods-intl.com/covid-19
covid19.milespartnership.com


Thank You
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